Atmeneti idom
Kialakitas/felszereltség
sokszoglet(i elem
modellszam 94270G

cikkszam 102 470

Rp

Tulajdonsagok

- forraszthaté csatlakozé, Rp-menet

Kulsé cséatmérd
Hengeres belsé menet
Befoglalé méretek
Hossz

Kulcsnyilas

Toémeg

Térfogat

Anyag

a0e87641977e5bfa2bd74b0c5b75680ced122219

Rp

SW

93,74 g
103,6 cm®

vorosoéntvény

22

1 mm

36 mm

38 mm
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